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LEGEND, RELEVANT  SCHEDULES  AND PROJECT
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28/10/2022 | A IC gl(-l A

FINISHES LEGEND:

PF1 OFF-WHITE PAINT FINISH
PF2 DARK COLOUR 'MONUMENT' PAINT FINISH

CR1 CONCRETE, OFF-WHITE FINISH
CR2 CONCRETE, NATURAL FINISH
CR3 CONCRETE, SAND TONE FINISH

GL1 GLAZING: VISION
GL2 GLAZING: DARK GREY COLOURBACK

PC1 DARK BRONZE POWDERCOATED ALUMINIUM
PC2 MEDIUM BRONZE POWDERCOATED ALUMINIUM
PC5 SAND TONE POWDERCOATED ALUMINIUM

PC6 FLAT MATT BLACK POWDERCOATED ALUMINIUM

FC1 FIBRE CEMENT, DARK BRONZE COLOUR
FC2 FIBRE CEMENT, MEDIUM BRONZE COLOUR
FC3 FIBRE CEMENT, LIGHT GREY COLOUR

FC4 FIBRE CEMENT, MEDIUM GREY COLOUR
FC5 FIBRE CEMENT, SAND COLOUR, MATCH CR3
FCé6 FIBRE CEMENT, MONUMENT COLOUR

SC1 POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH PC1 COLOUR
SC2 POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH PC2 COLOUR
SC3 POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH FC3 COLOUR
SC4 POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH FC4 COLOUR
SC5 POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH FC5 COLOUR
SC6 POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH PC6 COLOUR
SC7 PERFORATED METAL SCREEN, BRONZE COLOUR
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In accepting and utilising this document the recipient
agrees that Plus Architecture Pty. Ltd. ACN 600506303,
retain all common law, statutory law and other rights
including copyright and intellectual property rights. The
recipient agrees not to use this document for any
purpose other than its intended use; to waive all claims
against Plus Architecture resulting from unauthorised
changes; or to reuse the document on other projects
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LEGEND, RELEVANT  SCHEDULES  AND PROJECT

SPECIFICATION.

DATE REVISION BY CHK NO.
GH,
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FINISHES LEGEND:

PF1
PF2

CR1
CR2
CR3

GL1
GL2

PC1
PC2
PC5
PC6

FC1
FC2
FC3
FC4
FC5
FC6

SC1
SC2
SC3
SC4
SC5
SC6
SC7

OFF-WHITE PAINT FINISH
DARK COLOUR 'MONUMENT' PAINT FINISH

CONCRETE, OFF-WHITE FINISH
CONCRETE, NATURAL FINISH
CONCRETE, SAND TONE FINISH

GLAZING: VISION
GLAZING: DARK GREY COLOURBACK

DARK BRONZE POWDERCOATED ALUMINIUM
MEDIUM BRONZE POWDERCOATED ALUMINIUM
SAND TONE POWDERCOATED ALUMINIUM

FLAT MATT BLACK POWDERCOATED ALUMINIUM

FIBRE CEMENT, DARK BRONZE COLOUR
FIBRE CEMENT, MEDIUM BRONZE COLOUR
FIBRE CEMENT, LIGHT GREY COLOUR
FIBRE CEMENT, MEDIUM GREY COLOUR
FIBRE CEMENT, SAND COLOUR, MATCH CR3
FIBRE CEMENT, MONUMENT COLOUR

POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH PC1 COLOUR
POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH PC2 COLOUR
POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH FC3 COLOUR
POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH FC4 COLOUR
POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH FC5 COLOUR
POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH PC6 COLOUR
PERFORATED METAL SCREEN, BRONZE COLOUR
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SCHEDULES  AND PROJECT

DATE REVISION BY CHK |NO.
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FINISHES LEGEND:

PF1 OFF-WHITE PAINT FINISH
PF2 DARK COLOUR 'MONUMENT' PAINT FINISH

CR1 CONCRETE, OFF-WHITE FINISH
CR2 CONCRETE, NATURAL FINISH
CR3 CONCRETE, SAND TONE FINISH

GL1 GLAZING: VISION

GL2 GLAZING: DARK GREY COLOURBACK

PC1 DARK BRONZE POWDERCOATED ALUMINIUM
PC2 MEDIUM BRONZE POWDERCOATED ALUMINIUM
PC5 SAND TONE POWDERCOATED ALUMINIUM

PC6 FLAT MATT BLACK POWDERCOATED ALUMINIUM

FC1 FIBRE CEMENT, DARK BRONZE COLOUR
FC2 FIBRE CEMENT, MEDIUM BRONZE COLOUR
FC3 FIBRE CEMENT, LIGHT GREY COLOUR

FC4 FIBRE CEMENT, MEDIUM GREY COLOUR
FC5 FIBRE CEMENT, SAND COLOUR, MATCH CR3
FCé6 FIBRE CEMENT, MONUMENT COLOUR

SC1 POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH PC1 COLOUR
SC2 POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH PC2 COLOUR
SC3 POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH FC3 COLOUR
SC4 POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH FC4 COLOUR
SC5 POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH FC5 COLOUR
SC6 POWDERCOAT AL SCREEN, MATCH PC6 COLOUR
SC7 PERFORATED METAL SCREEN, BRONZE COLOUR
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